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School Year Calendar                              
2023-2024 

August 21-24    Teacher Orientation and Planning Week 

 

Monday, August 28 (9:00-12:00)       Open House for Families (All Paperwork due!) 

 

Tuesday, August 29 (9:00-12:00)  Phase-in visits for new children 

 

Tuesday, September 5             First Day of School 

 

Thurs & Fri, September 21 & 22 Mud Day Light (In School Event) 

 

Wednesday, September 27  RAMPP Night 5:00-6:30 (Family Event) 

 

Monday, October 9    Indigenous Peoples’ Day (Preschool is Closed) 

 

Thurs & Fri, October 12 & 13  Paint Day (In School Event) 

 

Thursday, October 26   Game Night 5:00-6:00 (Family Event) 

 

Tuesday, November 7   Election Day (Preschool is Closed) 

 

Week of November 13th   Parent Teacher Conferences (Days/times will vary) 

 

Wednesday-Friday, November 22-24 Thanksgiving Holidays (Preschool is Closed) 

 

Friday, December 15   Family Potluck Lunch 11:00-12:00 (Family Event) 

 

Monday-Friday, Dec. 25- Jan 5    Winter Vacation (Preschool is Closed) 

 (2 Weeks) 

     

Monday, January 8, 2024   Preschool Reopens After Winter Break 

 

January Family Event will be a Send Home Literacy Packet 

 

Monday, January 15   Martin Luther King, Jr Holiday (Preschool is Closed) 

 

Wednesday, February 7   Kindergarten Readiness Meeting for Families  

of Rising Kindergarteners 2:00-3:00 
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Tues & Wed, February 13 & 14  Family Appreciation Days 8:30-9:30 AM (Family Event) 

 

Monday, February 19   Presidents’ Day Holiday (Preschool is Closed) 

  

Wednesday, March 13   Pi Day Celebrated (In School Event) 

 

Thur.-Fri., March 14-15  Professional Days (Preschool is Closed, Training for Staff) 

     These dates might change 

 

Wednesday, March 20   Science Discovery Night 5:00-6:00 (Family Event) 

 

Monday-Friday, April 1-5      Spring Break (Preschool is Closed) 

 

Week of April 15    Parent Teacher Conferences (Days/times will vary) 

 

Thursday, April 25    Engineering Night 5:00-6:30 (Family Event) 

 

Week of April 29    Kindergarten Boot Camp (In School Event) 

    

Thursday, May 16    Love Dinner (for Families of Rising Kindergarteners) 

 

Monday, May 27            Memorial Day Holiday (Preschool is Closed) 

 

Wed & Thurs, May 29 & 30  Mud Days (In School Event) 

 

Friday, May 31           Last Day of School 

 

Monday, August 26 (9-12)   Open House for the 2024-24 School Year 

 

Tuesday, August 27 (9-12)  Phase-in Visits for New Children 

 

Tuesday, September 3   First Day of School 2024-25 School Year 

 

 

 

Family Events are often in the evening from 5:00-6:00 but some are during the school day. For 

family events, all family members are invited!!! 

 

In School Events are always in the morning, generally from 9:30-11:00. Unless otherwise noted, 

these are not family events. We may ask for some volunteers for those events. Watch your 

Brightwheel messages for information. 

 

These dates will be repeated in BW messages and in the monthly school newsletter that will be 

sent by email. 


